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i kWh/1000h i lumens/watt

W3W basic

TU 504 W3W E1 12V W2,1X9,5D GE BOX
MIH

41952

Product information

Incandescent lamps for vehicle external and internal
lighting applications.
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Product data

Cap/Base

Bulb Shape

Bulb Diameter [mm]

Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]

Gross weight per piece [g]
Brand

Performance data

Nominal lumens [Im]

Electrical data

Nominal power [W]
Nominal lamp voltage [V]
Lamp Current [A]

Ballast Required

Logistic data

DUN Code

EAN Code

Pack Quantity

Layer quantity

Layer quantity EUR
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)
Pallet quantity UK (PC)
Outer case size

Product status

W3W basic

TU 504 W3W E1 12V W2,1X9,5D GE BOX MIH

41952

W2.1x9.5d
Tubular
10.29

26.8

15

5

General Electric (GE)

22

12
0.37
No

20043168419523
0043168379106

200

2400 EUR

2400

19200

2000

282 %273 x 121 (mm)

Available

QRY

WORLDWIDE PARTNER
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Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)
Automotive Lamps - Catalogue (PDF)
Motorcycle Lamp Guide - Brochure (EN) (PDF)

GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a
GE and General Electric are both registered trademarks general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
of the General Electric Company public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form
part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.


http://catalog.gelighting.com//lamp/automotive/chevrolet/chevrolet/chevrolet/chevrolet/chevrolet/chevrolet/master-ii/6-e64-convertible/300c/300c-touring/x3-e83/caddy/x3-e83-with-xenon/407-407-sw/407-407-sw-with-xenon/miniature-lamps/atos/astra-h/astra-h-with-xenon/prius/modus/crossfire-roadster/pt-cruiser-convertible/galaxy-ii/galaxy-ii-with-xenon/mini-one-ii/mini-one-ii-with-xenon/pajero-new/corsa-c/corsa-c-combo/110-111-112/neon-mk-ii/ls-430/celica/sebring-jr/sebring-cabrio-jr/pt-cruiser/caliber/mini-clubman-r55/mini-clubman-r55-with-xenon/freelander-ii/freelander-ii-with-xenon/fabia-ii/laguna-iii/laguna-iii-with-xenon/bt-50/c-w204/laguna-iii-tourer/fabia-ii-kombi/c-w204-with-xenon/laguna-iii-tourer-with-xenon/scudo-270/fabia-ii-kombi-with-xenon/c-s204/cx-7/c-s204-with-xenon/altea-xl/cx-7-with-xenon/cr-v-iii/4007/cr-v-iii-with-xenon/4007-with-xenon/jumper-ii/pajera-iv-v80/jumpy-ii/mini-one-iii/mini-one-iii-with-xenon/auris/9-3-iii/1-e82-coup/roomster-praktik-5j/boxer-ii/9-3-iii-with-xenon/1-e82-coup-with-xenon/gt-convertible/expert-teepee/wrangler-iii/ducato-box-250/y/ducato-xl-free-time/carens-iii/corvette/v70-iii/qashqai/v70-iii-with-xenon/s3-8p/qashqai-with-xenon/s3-8p-with-xenon/grandis/3-e93-convertible/ls-600h/grandis-with-xenon/tiida/x-trail-t31/transit-tourneo/911-997/911-997-with-xenon/a8-4h/mini-ii-r56-with-xenon/a8-4h-with-led/wind-roadster/s40-iii/viper/lancer-saloon/s40-iii-with-xenon/lancer-saloon-with-xenon/micra-iv-k13/punto-evo/c-zero/galaxy-iv/polo-vi/land-cruiser-150/5-f07-gran-turismo/galaxy-iv-with-xenon/e-cabriolet-a207/kizashi/polo-vi-with-xenon/land-cruiser-150-with-xenon/s60-ii/5-f07-gran-turismo-xenon/grand-c-max/e-cabriolet-a207-xenon/range-rover-iii/alhambra-iii/s60-ii-with-xenon/5-f10/e-coup-c207/mini-countryman-r60/xj/alhambra-iii-with-xenon/5-f10-with-xenon/e-coup-c207-with-xenon/mini-countryman-r60-with-xenon/range-rover-sport-ls/q5/5-f11-touring/note-e11/scirocco-137/range-rover-sport-ls-xenon/golf-plus/107/q5-with-xenon/5-f11-touring-with-xenon/spark/swift-iv/scirocco-137-with-xenon/cayenne/giulietta-940/golf-plus-with-xenon/s80-ii/nv200/astra-j-sports-tourer/sx/sharan/cayenne-with-xenon/master-iii/giulietta-940-with-xenon/sorento/s80-ii-with-xenon/nv400/astra-j-sports-tourer-xenon/sx-with-xenon/sorento-with-led/octavia-1z3/cr-z/octavia-1z3-with-xenon/sharan-with-xenon/octavia-combi-1z5/300c/c4-picasso/tiguan/grand-cherokee-iv/octavia-combi-1z5-xenon/207-cc/c4-picasso-with-xenon/dobl-263-iii/tiguan-with-xenon/liberty/is-c/exeo/verso-s/v60/300c-with-xenon/touareg/is-c-with-xenon/exeo-with-xenon/v60-with-xenon/r8-spyder/dobl-cargo-263/mazda-5/asx/touareg-with-xenon/clio-clio-sport-tourer/venga/roomster/r8-spyder-with-led/mazda-5-with-xenon/asx-with-xenon/370z-roadster-z34/ix20/roomster-double-headlights/camaro-v/insignia/ix35/s-max/viano-w639/insignia-with-xenon/lfa/amarok/s-max-with-xenon/viano-w639-with-xenon/ion/scenic-iii/superb-3t5/cube-z12/meriva-b/scenic-iii-with-xenon/superb-3t5-with-xenon/passat-362/vito-w639/gt-r-r35/9-3x/passat-362-with-xenon/vito-w639-with-xenon/movano-b/fluence/9-3x-with-xenon/fluence-with-xenon/9-5/santa-fe/grand-scenic-iii/9-5-with-xenon/a7-sportback/santa-fe-with-xenon/leon-ii/grand-scenic-iii-with-xenon/a3-with-xenon/a7-sportback-with-xenon/leon-ii-with-xenon/c30/a3/s5-8t/discovery-iv/mini-ii-r56/twingo/discovery-iv-with-xenon/accent-iv/a1-2010/f=2010/p=41952/?l=en
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Automotive_Lamps_Catalogue_EN_FR_DE_IT_ES_tcm181-12704.pdf
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Motorcycle_Lamp_Guide_Brochure_EN_tcm181-18015.pdf

