







W3W basic

TU 504 W3W E1 12V W2,1X9,5D GE BOX MIH

41952

Product information

Incandescent lamps for vehicle external and internal lighting applications.





Product data

Cap/Base	W2.1x9.5d
Bulb Shape	Tubular
Bulb Diameter [mm]	10.29
Maximum Overall Length [mm]	26.8
Net weight per piece [g]	1.5
Gross weight per piece [g]	5
Brand	General Electric (GE)

Performance data

Nominal lumens [lm]	22	

Electrical data

Nominal power [W]	3
Nominal lamp voltage [V]	12
Lamp Current [A]	0.37
Ballast Required	No

Logistic data

DUN Code	20043168419523
EAN Code	0043168379106
Pack Quantity	200
Layer quantity	2400 EUR
Layer quantity EUR	2400
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)	19200
Pallet quantity UK (PC)	2000
Outer case size	282 x 273 x 121 (mm)
Product status	Available





41952

Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Automotive Lamps - Catalogue (PDF)

Motorcycle Lamp Guide - Brochure (EN) (PDF)